22 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA DO DIDI - 18 ANOS

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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KRISTIANO KLEBER

MAGNO FERRAZ SANTOS

ARMANDO SAMUEL BRANDAO ABREU
PAULO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO
ISAAC SILVA
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M3544
M3544
M1224
M2534
M1224

EC. Equipe

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com.br

Bruto
00:17:51
00:18:16
00:18:29
00:18:50
00:19:21

Liquido
00:17:51
00:18:16
00:18:29
00:18:50
00:19:21
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